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Walkable Dining Options from Pittsburgh’s David L. Lawrence Convention Center

Andys at Fairmont
August Henry’s City Saloon
Backstage Bar at Theater Square
Ben & Jerry’s
Bigelow Grille at DoubleTree
Bill’s Bar & Burger
Braddock’s American Brasserie
Capital Grille of Pittsburgh
Carlton Restaurant
Christos Mediterranean Grille
Culture Restaurant & Lounge
Diamond Market Bar & Grill
Eadies’ Market & Catering
Eddie Merlot‘s
Eleven Contemporary Kitchen
Fifth Avenue Place Arcade Shops
Franktuary
Habitat at Fairmont
Hello Bistro
Howl at the Moon
Jimmy John’s Sandwiches
Joe & Pie Cafe
Lidia’s Pittsburgh
McCormick & Schmick’s

Meat & Potatoes
Milk Shake Factory
Millie’s Homemade Ice Cream
Moe’s Southwest Grill
Morton’s The Steakhouse
Nine on Nine
NOLA on the Square
Olive or Twist
Original Oyster House
Palm Court at Omni
Penn City Grille at Westin
Penn Society
Penn Station East Coast Subs
Pizzaiolo Primo
Peter Allen’s Italian
Primanti Bros. Market Square
R & B’s Pizza Place
Redbeard’s Sports Bar & Grill
Ruth’s Chris Steak House
Salonika’s Bar and Grill
Sammy’s Famous Corned Beef

Seviche
Shab’s Mediterranean Grill
Sharp Edge Bistro Penn
Sienna Mercato
Six Penn Kitchen
Social House Seven
Sonoma Grille
Steelhead Brasserie & Wine Bar
Tap/Terrace Room at Omni
Ten Penny
The Commoner
Three Rivers Restaurant
Vallozzi’s Pittsburgh

Atria’s at PNC Park
Hyde Park Prime Steakhouse
Jerome Bettis Grille 36
Local Brewhouse
Rivers Casino Restaurants
Slice on Broadway
Steel Cactus PNC Park
Tequila Cowboy
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Bella Vista Ristorante
Bigham Tavern
LeMont Restaurant

Monterey Bay Fish Grotto
Packs & Dogs
Redbeard’s on Shiloh

3

1

4

5

37
5567 2544

11

39

20
51

9

10

31

13

15

16

14

18 1

2

3

8

21

23

24

30

35

33

1928
38

12

34

6

17

40

43

41

45

29
50

54

57

52

53 

22

March 2017

North Shore Strip District 
Cioppino’s Restaurant
  & Cigar Bar
Enrico Biscotti
Gaucho’s
Kaya
Osteria 2350 Pittsburgh
Pamela’s Diner
Peace, Love and Little Donuts
Primanti Bros. Strip District
Savoy
Smallman Street Deli
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